
 1690 

 1
9 

 1279 
 5

37
 

 1
25

 
 4

52
 

 55 
 8

00
 + -3 10

 
 1655 

 6
85

 

A

A

BB

 1109 +-14
14 

 6
96

 + -10 10
 

 20 

 435 

A-A
 5

75
 

 4
25

 
 4

35
 

 1
15

 

 2
5 

 140  7
0 

B-B

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Length tolerance

Width tolerance

Overflow positional
tolerance

+5/-10 mm

+5/-5mm

+3/-3 mm

+3/-3 mm

Design engineer Date of project Lenght tolerance (mm)
Scale

Name

Art. ¹ 

Dimensions

Island

1690/800

Project ID
03.09

+5/-10 mm

Miraggio

1:20

Weight±3%Weight tolerance 160Water capacity
without overflow 360 l260 lWater 

capacity

Hight tolerance
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